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FUJITSU LTD.

ISIN:  JP3818000006 WKN: 6702
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Price
15.32 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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1.66% (0.25)

JP3818000006
6702

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

31,551 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.05 EUR
15.32 EUR
15.05 EUR
15.07 EUR
15.32 EUR
163
2,497.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3818000006&ID_NOTATION=19155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3818000006&ID_NOTATION=19155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995e7c0f8b8ae80e69524c225e2ef4596e12f95c3a921ad5128bef18de2fc889&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf795db66d7af1e6e&time=1720817345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ea71ee474499df712fc797626a5d40929739fede760f712366c9dd37d1c9537&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5db2be6f8b8aba6d9&time=1720817345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caa07e19cef0dc4e7c248a24c054c5d2439c61fa5c027511620509faa44e8c57&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57e7dcf9784770748&time=1720817345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e760d20665e2381e71ec115d8c7369a6a3bd2c1fb2ae893c927ee94c2e0a1f8f&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adff6f71348f6a549&time=1720817345&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98b17098186c8165de8269e054213297661e3b764b0d731da5b738af1467b941&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=735ca97d3beb91a53&time=1720817345&tool=RSC

FUJITSU LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 16:14:08

Price

15.32 EUR

Difference (] 1.66% (0.25)
General attributes
ISIN JP3818000006
Symbol 6702
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,551 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 15.05 EUR
High 15.32 EUR
Low 15.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.07 EUR
VWAP 15.32 EUR
Volume (pcs) 163
Trading volume 2,497.16
Number of trades 2
Last size 163
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +15.21% +30.87% -4.89%
Perf (abs.) +1.99 +3.56 -0.78
Beta 0.67 0.64 0.90
Volatility 26.35 25.76 28.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.01 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.28 EUR (3)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 14.45 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 13.11 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.77 EUR (2024/03/22

12.14 EUR (2024/01/17

15.77 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
10.48 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 15.28 EUR
11

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,667.50 JPY

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 15.10 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 16:14 15.32 EUR
11

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:04 14.93 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

144.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

8

7,564
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252214
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

08:00

08:14

21:18

19:31

08:08

14.93 EUR

14.93 EUR

15.55 USD

15.11 EUR

15.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=945083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527207

FUJITSU LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(o8
FUJITSU

Contact Details
FUJITSU

Shiodome City Center, 1-5-2 Higashi-
Shimbashi - 105-7123 Minato-ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6252-2220
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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